
Ceriano Lagheto 05 07 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 499 ALBERIO E. 20:22.075
Tempo gara

1 1:52.802 19:48:40.968

2 1:51.150 19:50:32.118

3 1:50.011 19:52:22.129

4 1:49.784 19:54:11.913

5 1:50.197 19:56:02.110

6 1:49.678 19:57:51.788

7 1:50.399 19:59:42.187

8 1:49.969 20:01:32.156

9 1:50.712 20:03:22.868

10 1:52.213 20:05:15.081

11 1:50.978 20:07:06.059

 Po. 2 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 01.517
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.704 19:48:43.688

2 1:53.080 19:50:36.768

3 1:51.147 19:52:27.915

4 1:50.522 19:54:18.437

5 1:49.388 19:56:07.825

6 1:49.514 19:57:57.339

7 1:49.819 19:59:47.158

8 1:49.943 20:01:37.101

9 1:50.216 20:03:27.317

10 1:50.504 20:05:17.821

11 1:49.755 20:07:07.576

 Po. 3 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 15.388
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.637 19:48:42.899

2 1:53.124 19:50:36.023

3 1:51.578 19:52:27.601

4 1:48.102 19:54:15.703

5 1:48.995 19:56:04.698

6 1:50.287 19:57:54.985

7 1:52.747 19:59:47.732

8 1:55.442 20:01:43.174

9 1:52.189 20:03:35.363

10 1:51.974 20:05:27.337

11 1:54.110 20:07:21.447

 Po. 4 - # 330 GIMM D. + 22.418
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.941 19:48:45.925

2 1:52.959 19:50:38.884

3 1:51.746 19:52:30.630

4 1:51.631 19:54:22.261

5 1:53.068 19:56:15.329

6 1:52.335 19:58:07.664

7 1:52.090 19:59:59.754

8 1:50.632 20:01:50.386

9 1:50.824 20:03:41.210

10 1:51.643 20:05:32.853

11 1:55.624 20:07:28.477

 Po. 5 - # 556 CORTI L. + 38.337
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.039 19:48:40.132

2 1:53.171 19:50:33.303

3 1:52.945 19:52:26.248

4 1:55.114 19:54:21.362

5 1:52.781 19:56:14.143

6 1:52.682 19:58:06.825

7 1:53.485 20:00:00.310

8 1:53.185 20:01:53.495

9 1:55.596 20:03:49.091

10 1:55.085 20:05:44.176

11 2:00.220 20:07:44.396

 Po. 6 - # 75 BARCELLA A. + 44.841
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.921 19:48:47.476

2 1:53.174 19:50:40.650

3 1:54.487 19:52:35.137

4 1:53.945 19:54:29.082

5 1:53.475 19:56:22.557

6 1:56.241 19:58:18.798

7 1:54.606 20:00:13.404

8 1:52.186 20:02:05.590

9 1:53.337 20:03:58.927

10 1:55.950 20:05:54.877

11 1:56.023 20:07:50.900

 Po. 7 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 45.122
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.501 19:48:46.485

2 1:53.525 19:50:40.010

3 1:54.642 19:52:34.652

4 1:52.614 19:54:27.266

5 1:54.057 19:56:21.323

6 1:55.988 19:58:17.311

7 1:54.711 20:00:12.022

8 1:57.158 20:02:09.180

9 1:55.153 20:04:04.333

10 1:53.356 20:05:57.689

11 1:53.492 20:07:51.181

 Po. 8 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 51.942
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.482 19:48:42.466

2 1:53.179 19:50:35.645

3 1:55.965 19:52:31.610

4 1:54.108 19:54:25.718

5 1:54.749 19:56:20.467

6 1:56.127 19:58:16.594

7 1:57.650 20:00:14.244

8 1:55.990 20:02:10.234

9 1:55.641 20:04:05.875

10 1:55.585 20:06:01.460

11 1:56.541 20:07:58.001

 Po. 9 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 54.938
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.785 19:48:48.769

2 1:54.018 19:50:42.787

3 1:53.658 19:52:36.445

4 1:53.794 19:54:30.239

5 1:54.975 19:56:25.214

6 1:55.100 19:58:20.314

7 1:56.013 20:00:16.327

8 1:55.189 20:02:11.516

9 1:56.154 20:04:07.670

10 1:55.557 20:06:03.227

11 1:57.770 20:08:00.997

 Po. 10 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 56.847
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.701 19:48:54.603

2 1:55.623 19:50:50.226

3 1:54.134 19:52:44.360

4 1:53.700 19:54:38.060

5 1:53.977 19:56:32.037

6 1:53.825 19:58:25.862

7 1:54.855 20:00:20.717

8 1:55.824 20:02:16.541

9 1:54.991 20:04:11.532

10 1:56.235 20:06:07.767

11 1:55.139 20:08:02.906

 Po. 11 - # 85 FORTINI S. + 59.739
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.085 19:48:52.966

2 1:55.908 19:50:48.874

3 1:53.787 19:52:42.661

4 1:52.896 19:54:35.557

5 1:55.042 19:56:30.599

6 1:54.576 19:58:25.175

7 1:54.106 20:00:19.281

8 1:54.788 20:02:14.069

9 1:54.768 20:04:08.837

10 1:56.261 20:06:05.098

11 2:00.700 20:08:05.798

 Po. 12 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A.+ 1:01.110
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.183 19:48:50.965

2 1:54.899 19:50:45.864

3 1:54.432 19:52:40.296

4 1:54.416 19:54:34.712

5 1:54.455 19:56:29.167

6 1:54.158 19:58:23.325

7 1:54.930 20:00:18.255

8 1:54.097 20:02:12.352

9 1:58.254 20:04:10.606

10 1:59.410 20:06:10.016

11 1:57.153 20:08:07.169

Fastest lap: 1:48.102 
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Ceriano Lagheto 05 07 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 818 BOGA E. + 1:01.766
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.971 19:48:55.955

2 1:56.328 19:50:52.283

3 1:53.407 19:52:45.690

4 1:53.548 19:54:39.238

5 1:54.102 19:56:33.340

6 1:54.940 19:58:28.280

7 1:55.727 20:00:24.007

8 1:55.435 20:02:19.442

9 1:55.119 20:04:14.561

10 1:56.041 20:06:10.602

11 1:57.223 20:08:07.825

 Po. 14 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:06.278
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.326 19:48:52.159

2 1:54.815 19:50:46.974

3 1:55.024 19:52:41.998

4 1:54.021 19:54:36.019

5 1:56.643 19:56:32.662

6 1:54.046 19:58:26.708

7 1:55.639 20:00:22.347

8 1:55.924 20:02:18.271

9 1:55.083 20:04:13.354

10 1:58.434 20:06:11.788

11 2:00.549 20:08:12.337

 Po. 15 - # 410 VENTURINI L. + 1:08.720
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.869 19:48:55.853

2 1:55.850 19:50:51.703

3 1:56.339 19:52:48.042

4 1:56.768 19:54:44.810

5 1:55.107 19:56:39.917

6 1:54.945 19:58:34.862

7 1:55.628 20:00:30.490

8 1:55.141 20:02:25.631

9 1:56.375 20:04:22.006

10 1:56.802 20:06:18.808

11 1:55.971 20:08:14.779

 Po. 16 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M.+ 1:11.541
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.644 19:48:59.436

2 1:56.568 19:50:56.004

3 1:56.214 19:52:52.218

4 1:55.273 19:54:47.491

5 1:54.816 19:56:42.307

6 1:54.823 19:58:37.130

7 1:55.177 20:00:32.307

8 1:53.912 20:02:26.219

9 1:56.450 20:04:22.669

10 1:57.540 20:06:20.209

11 1:57.391 20:08:17.600

 Po. 17 - # 155 RAMON D. + 1:19.534
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.516 19:48:45.500

2 1:54.071 19:50:39.571

3 1:54.087 19:52:33.658

4 1:54.834 19:54:28.492

5 1:54.671 19:56:23.163

6 1:56.023 19:58:19.186

7 1:58.286 20:00:17.472

8 2:03.260 20:02:20.732

9 2:00.769 20:04:21.501

10 2:06.047 20:06:27.548

11 1:58.045 20:08:25.593

 Po. 18 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:19.941
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.154 19:49:02.478

2 1:57.556 19:51:00.034

3 1:56.107 19:52:56.141

4 1:55.638 19:54:51.779

5 1:55.515 19:56:47.294

6 1:55.506 19:58:42.800

7 1:56.445 20:00:39.245

8 1:55.777 20:02:35.022

9 1:57.553 20:04:32.575

10 1:57.554 20:06:30.129

11 1:55.871 20:08:26.000

 Po. 19 - # 49 DUSI M. + 1:40.980
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.250 19:48:59.234

2 1:58.246 19:50:57.480

3 1:57.496 19:52:54.976

4 1:56.465 19:54:51.441

5 1:55.449 19:56:46.890

6 1:56.383 19:58:43.273

7 1:58.450 20:00:41.723

8 1:58.614 20:02:40.337

9 2:01.831 20:04:42.168

10 2:00.944 20:06:43.112

11 2:03.927 20:08:47.039

 Po. 20 - # 41 GRUARIN F. + 1:43.152
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.686 19:49:03.670

2 1:57.909 19:51:01.579

3 1:57.080 19:52:58.659

4 1:57.163 19:54:55.822

5 1:58.009 19:56:53.831

6 1:57.611 19:58:51.442

7 1:58.627 20:00:50.069

8 1:58.954 20:02:49.023

9 1:59.227 20:04:48.250

10 2:00.305 20:06:48.555

11 2:00.656 20:08:49.211

 Po. 21 - # 518 GUATTA S. + 1:48.816
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.554 19:49:04.218

2 2:00.677 19:51:04.895

3 1:58.911 19:53:03.806

4 1:58.596 19:55:02.402

5 1:58.623 19:57:01.025

6 1:57.908 19:58:58.933

7 1:58.335 20:00:57.268

8 1:59.668 20:02:56.936

9 1:57.548 20:04:54.484

10 1:59.619 20:06:54.103

11 2:00.772 20:08:54.875

 Po. 22 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 1:53.094
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.819 19:48:57.803

2 1:57.909 19:50:55.712

3 1:59.108 19:52:54.820

4 2:00.163 19:54:54.983

5 2:00.313 19:56:55.296

6 2:00.325 19:58:55.621

7 2:00.241 20:00:55.862

8 2:00.373 20:02:56.235

9 2:00.317 20:04:56.552

10 2:02.272 20:06:58.824

11 2:00.329 20:08:59.153

 Po. 23 - # 869 MARZI R. + 1:53.402
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.275 19:48:58.289

2 1:58.483 19:50:56.772

3 1:59.904 19:52:56.676

4 1:59.653 19:54:56.329

5 1:59.334 19:56:55.663

6 2:01.150 19:58:56.813

7 1:59.899 20:00:56.712

8 1:59.153 20:02:55.865

9 2:00.236 20:04:56.101

10 2:01.367 20:06:57.468

11 2:01.993 20:08:59.461

 Po. 24 - # 93 TOSI M. + 2:02.642
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.901 19:49:04.885

2 2:01.052 19:51:05.937

3 1:58.933 19:53:04.870

4 2:00.824 19:55:05.694

5 1:59.865 19:57:05.559

6 2:00.105 19:59:05.664

7 2:00.114 20:01:05.778

8 1:59.267 20:03:05.045

9 1:59.729 20:05:04.774

10 2:01.135 20:07:05.909

11 2:02.792 20:09:08.701

Fastest lap: 1:48.102 
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Ceriano Lagheto 05 07 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 722 TRUZZI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.545 19:49:01.529

2 2:01.144 19:51:02.673

3 2:00.753 19:53:03.426

4 2:00.825 19:55:04.251

5 2:02.156 19:57:06.407

6 2:00.188 19:59:06.595

7 2:00.611 20:01:07.206

8 1:59.654 20:03:06.860

9 2:00.474 20:05:07.334

10 2:05.039 20:07:12.373

 Po. 26 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.857 19:49:05.951

2 2:01.918 19:51:07.869

3 2:00.842 19:53:08.711

4 2:00.941 19:55:09.652

5 2:01.645 19:57:11.297

6 2:01.321 19:59:12.618

7 2:01.198 20:01:13.816

8 2:01.815 20:03:15.631

9 2:07.651 20:05:23.282

10 2:18.057 20:07:41.339

 Po. 27 - # 600 CORTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.599 19:49:06.971

2 2:05.230 19:51:12.201

3 2:06.887 19:53:19.088

4 2:08.854 19:55:27.942

5 2:08.199 19:57:36.141

6 2:15.246 19:59:51.387

7 2:15.634 20:02:07.021

8 2:35.517 20:04:42.538

9 2:12.025 20:06:54.563

10 2:15.120 20:09:09.683

Fastest lap: 1:48.102 
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